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The Card of Lounge Reno from Reno includes about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a
dish / drink about $11.7. Lounge Reno in Reno, NV is a popular American restaurant with an impressive average
rating of 4.8 stars. Operating this week from 3:00 PM to 10:00 PM, don't miss out on the opportunity to enjoy a
great dining experience. For reservations, call (775) 360 3082. Lounge Reno offers a great atmosphere for
watching sports, making it a perfect spot to enjoy a meal. If you're looking for more options, check out La Mint
Vietnamese Kitchen and Papa John's Pizza. Have a favorite dish at Lounge Reno? Share your thoughts and
leave a review!.
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Lounge Reno Menu

Salads

BLUE CHEESE SALAD

Entrées

DEVILED EGGS WITH BACON BITS $9.0

Pizza
PEPPERONI PI1ZZA FLATBREAD $12.0

Pizza - Klein @ 22Cm

BELVEDERE

Small Plates

HUMMUS WITH PITA CHIPS $9.0

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

APPETIZER

Drinks

BEER
DRINKS

Ingredients Used

CHEESE
OLIVES

Lounge Food

SALSA AND GUACAMOLE WITH
CHIPS

GORGONZOLA, PEAR, AND
WALNUT FLATBREAD

CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE WITH
TOASTED BREAD

PASTRAMI REUBEN ON
SOURDOUGH WITH CHIPS

CUBAN PANINI WITH CHIPS

MEATBALLS WITH TOASTED
BREAD

HOT ARTICHOKE DIP WITH PITA
CHIPS

$10.0

$11.0

$18.0

$14.0

$12.0

$12.0

$10.0

Lounge Reno

770 S Meadows Pkwy #110, Opening Hours:

Reno, NV 89521, United States Monday 03:00 -22:00
Tuesday 03:00 -22:00
Wednesday 03:00 -22:00
Thursday 03:00 -22:00
Friday 03:00 -23:00
Saturday 03:00 -23:00
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