





Lounge Reno Menu

https://menulist.menu 770 S Meadows Pkwy #110, Reno, NV 89521, United States (+1)7753603082 - https://www.loungereno.com









<u>The Card</u> of Lounge Reno from Reno contains about 17 different menus and drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about \$11.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Lounge Reno:

fantastic atmosphere, comfortable and welcoming. the bartender knew what he did, gave place on recommended and delicious drinks. there was no chance to eat this time, but the menu had a good choice of tasty sounds. read more. As a visitor, you can use the WLAN of the establishment free of charge, And into the accessible rooms also come customers with wheelchairs or physiological disabilities. If the weather conditions are right, you can also eat and drink outside. What User doesn't like about Lounge Reno:

I used to rave about this place... the owner, comfortable atmosphere, bartender. Not so much anymore. Not a friendly, local hangout in recent times. Disappointing. read more. If you want to try tasty American menus like burgers or barbecue, Lounge Reno from Reno is the place to be, You can take a break at the bar with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks. Even South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are grilled here, Moreover, the menu of this <code>gastropub</code> offers a good and especially comprehensive selection of beers from the region and the world that are definitely worth a try.

Lounge Reno Menu



Alcoholic Drinks

BEER

Appetizers

DEVILED EGGS WITH BACON BITS \$9.0

Pizza

PEPPERONI PIZZA FLATBREAD \$12.0

Pizza - Klein Ø 22cm

BELVEDERE

Small Plates

HUMMUS WITH PITA CHIPS \$9.0

Drinks

DRINKS

These types of dishes are

being served

APPETIZER

Ingredients Used

CHEESE

BLUE CHEESE

OLIVES

Lounge Food

CUBAN PANINI WITH CHIPS	\$12.0
CHEESE AND CHARCUTERIE WITH TOASTED BREAD	\$18.0
SALSA AND GUACAMOLE WITH CHIPS	\$10.0
GORGONZOLA, PEAR, AND WALNUT FLATBREAD	\$11.0
MEATBALLS WITH TOASTED BREAD	\$12.0
PASTRAMI REUBEN ON SOURDOUGH WITH CHIPS	\$14.0
HOT ARTICHOKE DIP WITH PITA CHIPS	\$10.0

Lounge Reno Menu



Lounge Reno

770 S Meadows Pkwy #110, Reno, NV 89521, United States Opening Hours: Monday 03:00 -22:00 Tuesday 03:00 -22:00 Wednesday 03:00 -22:00 Thursday 03:00 -22:00 Friday 03:00 -23:00 Saturday 03:00 -23:00

